Inline
Nitrogenation
High Concentration Unit
Membrane technology
for beverage nitrogenation
– Efficient, hygienic Injector
– Micro bubble size
– Instant N2 dissolution

CO2 removal: up to 3 g/l, 1,5 V/V (P & T dependent)
N2 addition: up to 80 ppm (P & T and other gases pres-
ence dependent)
Pressure: Operating 1 to 6 barg, 15 to 90 psig
Temperature: Operating 0 to 5 °C, 32 to 40 °F
CIP: 50 °C, 120 °F, at 7 barg, 100 psig; Max. 65 °C,
150 °F, at 2 barg, 30 psig
Connection: Tri-clamp; other connections upon request
Dimensions: from: Height 1,9 m, 75”; Width 1,4 m, 55”;
Depth 0,7 m, 28”
Weight: from 100 kg, 220 lb
Material: Stainless Steel 304, EPDM, PSU, PP
Weight: from 550 lb, 250 kg
Material: Stainless Steel 304, EPDM, PE, PSU, PP
Models:
DNS050H DN 40 1½” 20 to 50 hl/h 9 to 22 gpm 18 to 42 bbls/h
DNS100H DN 50 2” 40 to 100 hl/h 18 to 44 gpm 35 to 85 bbls/h
DNS200H DN 65 2½” 100 to 200 hl/h 36 to 88 gpm 85 to 170 bbls/h
DNS300H DN 80 3” 200 to 300 hl/h 88 to 132 gpm 170 to 256 bbls/h
DNS300H DN 100 4” 300 to 500 hl/h 132 to 220 gpm 256 to 426 bbls/h
DNS750A DN 125 5” 300 to 750 hl/h 132 to 330 gpm 256 to 639 bbls/h
DNSA00A DN 150 6” 400 to 1000 hl/h 176 to 440 gpm 341 to 852 bbls/h